
h. név klub szül dt. kat. 500m 500m dt. 500m h. sz.
1. Liu Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 39,732 2019.11.03 Salt Lake City
2. Liu Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 39,795 2019.11.02 Salt Lake City
3. Burján Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 40,544 2019.11.03 Salt Lake City
4. Varnyú Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 41,668 2020.02.07 Dresden
5. Oláh Bence FTC 1992.03.22 S 41,791 2019.12.06 Shanghai
6. Sziklási András MTK 1999.07.27 S 41,944 2019.10.13 Heerenveen
7. Tiborcz Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 42,244 2019.09.29 Budapest
8. Krueger Cole William FTC 1991.08.22 S 42,247 2020.01.24 Debrecen
9. Nógrádi Bence FTC 2004.04.29 B1 42,259 2020.02.14 Dordrecht

10. Jászapáti Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 B2 42,357 2020.01.20 Lausanne
11. Talabos Attila MTK 2002.01.31 A1 42,412 2020.02.01 Bormio
12. Bontovics Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 A1 42,609 2019.10.13 Heerenveen
13. Szász Attila MTK 2001.06.27 A2 42,760 2020.02.01 Bormio
14. Vajda Balázs MTK 2000.05.12 S 43,199 2019.09.29 Budapest
15. Szigeti Ádám MTK 2001.09.12 A1 43,480 2020.02.29 Budapest
16. Zsigó Máté JSE 2002.10.08 B2 44,591 2019.09.29 Budapest
17. Zhang Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 B1 44,995 2019.10.19 Bormio
18. Végi Dániel FTC 2002.11.10 B2 45,108 2019.12.07 Belgrad
19. Zsigó Bence JSE 2002.10.08 B2 45,108 2020.02.29 Budapest
20. Gera Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 B2 45,114 2020.02.29 Budapest
21. Csizmadia Márk FTC 2005.05.04 C2 45,121 2020.02.02 Baselga
22. Imre Patrik MTK 2004.08.23 C2 45,417 2020.02.22 Zagreb
23. Szilágyi Ábel TKKSE 2004.12.28 C2 45,449 2020.02.29 Budapest
24. Czank-Varga Benjámin TKKSE 2005.08.01 C1 45,521 2019.11.30 Budapest
25. Taczman Máté JSE 2005.01.29 C2 45,655 2020.02.29 Budapest
26. Vida Ádám FTC 2002.06.09 A1 45,684 2019.09.23 Budapest
27. Zólyomi László FTC 2005.03.19 C2 46,197 2019.11.09 Spisska N. V.
28. Krausz Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 B1 46,474 2019.11.30 Budapest
29. Wu Jia Wei Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 C1 46,771 2020.02.02 Bormio
30. Győry Márk FTC 2004.08.19 C2 46,937 2020.02.29 Budapest
31. Granasztói Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 C1 46,969 2020.02.29 Budapest
32. Major Dominik JSE 2006.07.28 D2 46,990 2020.02.22 Zagreb
33. Kalmár Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 C1 47,069 2020.02.29 Budapest
34. Gerecze Ádám FTC 2005.02.21 C2 47,077 2020.02.29 Budapest
35. Jancsó Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 D1 47,583 2020.02.29 Budapest
36. Hallósy Dominik TKKSE 2007.05.15 D2 47,799 2020.02.29 Budapest
37. Liszli Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 D2 47,981 2020.02.29 Budapest
38. Lengyel Levente TKKSE 2002.09.25 B2 48,511 2020.02.29 Budapest
39. Vizi Boldizsár DJKSE 2006.05.23 C1 48,903 2019.11.30 Budapest
40. Olti Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 C1 49,010 2020.02.29 Budapest
41. Sipos Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 C2 49,457 2020.02.29 Budapest
42. Bohn Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 B2 49,570 2019.09.23 Budapest
43. Kókai Balázs DJKSE 2005.07.25 C1 49,690 2019.10.26 Debrecen
44. Fedor András DVTK 2006.02.25 C1 49,764 2020.02.29 Budapest
45. Pető Bendegúz JSE 2007.02.21 D2 50,111 2019.08.31 Spisska N. V.
46. Kun Bence Benedek MTK 2009.09.20 E1 50,422 2020.02.15 Jászberény
47. Péter Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 B2 50,820 2019.10.26 Debrecen
48. Gárdián Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.29 D2 50,970 2020.02.29 Budapest
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49. Holács Gergő MTK 2005.03.02 C2 51,187 2019.10.25 Debrecen
50. Z. Molnár Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 D1 51,256 2020.02.02 Baselga
51. Szűcs Márton JSE 2005.04.28 C2 51,656 2019.10.26 Debrecen
52. Nagy Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 C1 52,126 2020.02.29 Budapest
53. Vágfalvi Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 D2 52,330 2019.11.09 Spisska N. V.
54. Szabó Barnabás DVTK 2008.03.12 D1 52,607 2020.02.29 Budapest
55. Kiss Kende JSE 2007.02.24 D2 52,879 2020.02.15 Jászberény
56. Derdák Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 D1 53,012 2020.02.15 Jászberény
57. Vári Vajk TDKE 2006.07.23 D2 53,151 2019.09.29 Budapest
58. Árendás Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 E1 53,472 2020.03.01 Budapest
59. Arnóczki Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 D2 55,295 2020.02.15 Jászberény
60. Keszthelyi Dávid TDKE 2007.01.25 D2 55,737 2019.11.30 Budapest
61. Tóth Tamás Olivér JSE 2010.02.14 E1 56,089 2020.03.01 Budapest
62. Balázs Benedek JSE 2010.06.13 E1 56,228 2020.03.01 Budapest
63. Zemanek Ákos TKKSE 2008.07.08 E2 56,439 2020.03.01 Budapest
64. Haltrich Sámuel TDKE 2009.10.08 E1 56,525 2020.03.01 Budapest
65. Pistai Botond FTC 2009.06.19 E2 56,574 2020.03.01 Budapest
66. Nagy János DJKSE 2008.08.16 E2 56,624 2019.10.27 Debrecen
67. Füspök Mátyás FTC 2008.09.10 E1 56,898 2020.02.16 Jászberény
68. Farkas Marcell DJKSE 2006.10.21 D2 56,972 2019.10.26 Debrecen
69. Olti Miksa MTK 2010.01.27 E1 57,196 2020.03.01 Budapest
70. Pap Csanád TDKE 2009.04.03 E2 57,504 2020.02.29 Budapest
71. Bhattoa-Búzás Armit Pál DJKSE 2006.09.23 D2 58,359 2019.10.26 Debrecen
72. Asztalos Boldizsár TKKSE 2009.04.29 E2 58,592 2020.03.01 Budapest
73. Yu Kevin FTC 2009.02.11 E2 58,768 2020.03.01 Budapest
74. Moravcsik Márk TDKE 2010.10.05 F2 58,970 2020.02.28 Budapest
75. Tóth János MTK 2006.08.16 D2 59,278 2019.11.30 Budapest
76. György Benedek JSE 2009.10.03 E1 59,294 2019.12.01 Budapest
77. Győry Péter FTC 2008.06.19 D1 59,744 2020.02.29 Budapest
78. Mazány Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 D1 1,00,239 2019.11.30 Budapest
79. Hemző Botond FTC 2007.11.22 D1 1,00,385 2020.02.29 Budapest
80. Németi Máté MTK 2007.06.05 D2 1,00,943 2019.11.30 Budapest
81. Dávid Levente JSE 2008.06.25 D1 1,01,34 2020.02.15 Jászberény
82. Müller Dávid DVTK 2007.10.19 D1 1,01,518 2019.10.25 Debrecen
83. Balázs Levente JSE 2012.03.03 F1 1,02,509 2020.02.15 Jászberény
84. Varga Miron FTC 2012.03.29 F1 1,02,909 2020.02.28 Budapest
85. György Nimród JSE 2011.02.02 F2 1,03,062 2020.02.15 Jászberény
86. Paulik Marcell SZKE 2008.06.27 D1 1,03,739 2019.10.26 Debrecen
87. Bodnár Andor FTC 2010.06.28 E1 1,04,490 2020.02.16 Jászberény
88. Lajter Máté DJKSE 2008.10.02 E2 1,04,840 2020.03.01 Budapest
89. Ali Kristóf JSE 2010.08.14 F2 1,04,885 2020.02.28 Budapest
90. Farkas-Szörényi Péter TKKSE 2009.09.13 E1 1,05,524 2020.02.29 Budapest
91. Szalai Dániel TKKSE 2010.01.09 E1 1,06,095 2020.03.01 Budapest
92. Buday Benedek Tamás DVTK 2010.06.16 E1 1,10,867 2020.03.01 Budapest
93. Gonda Gergő JSE 2010.11.29 F2 1,12,841 2020.02.28 Budapest
94. Konkoly Áron SZKE 2012.09.16 G 1,13,161 2020.03.01 Budapest
95. Kármán-Nagy Domonkos JSE 2011.12.11 F1 1,13,664 2020.02.28 Budapest
96. Árpás Dominik JSE 2012.09.15 G 1,14,649 2020.02.28 Budapest
97. Repka Nándor DVTK 2010.08.05 F2 1,14,819 2020.02.28 Budapest
98. Faragó-Szuhay Tamás SZKE 2012.03.31 F1 1,15,329 2020.02.28 Budapest
99. Nagy Csaba DJKSE 2012.02.21 F1 1,34,457 2019.10.25 Debrecen



1. név klub szül dt. kat. 1000m 1000m dt. 1000m h. sz.
2. Krueger Cole William FTC 1991.08.22 S 1,24,053 2019.11.01 Salt Lake City
3. Liu Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 1,24,166 2019.11.01 Salt Lake City
4. Liu Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 1,24,593 2020.02.08 Dresden
5. Varnyú Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 1,25,800 2019.11.03 Salt Lake City
6. Krueger John-Henry FTC 1995.03.27 S 1,25,865 2020.02.16 Dordrecht
7. Talabos Attila MTK 2002.01.31 A1 1,27,184 2020.02.15 Dordrecht
8. Burján Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 1,27,302 2019.10.03 Shanghai
9. Szász Attila MTK 2001.06.27 A2 1,27,338 2019.11.24 Bialystok
10. Nógrádi Bence FTC 2004.04.29 B1 1,27,516 2020.02.02 Bormio
11. Bontovics Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 A1 1,28,375 2020.02.16 Dordrecht
12. Szigeti Ádám MTK 2001.09.12 A1 1,28,585 2019.10.19 Bormio
13. Oláh Bence FTC 1992.03.22 S 1,29,006 2019.10.19 Bormio
14. Jászapáti Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 B2 1,29,172 2019.10.20 Bormio
15. Tiborcz Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 1,29,820 2020.02.14 Dordrecht
16. Zhang Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 B1 1,32,505 2019.09.22 Budapest
17. Zsigó Máté JSE 2002.10.08 B2 1,33,871 2020.02.09 Sarajevo
18. Zsigó Bence JSE 2002.10.08 B2 1,34,201 2019.10.27 Debrecen
19. Szilágyi Ábel TKKSE 2004.12.28 C2 1,34,335 2020.02.23 Zagreb
20. Csizmadia Márk FTC 2005.05.04 C2 1,34,419 2020.02.23 Zagreb
21. Imre Patrik MTK 2004.08.23 C2 1,34,496 2020.02.23 Zagreb
22. Gera Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 B2 1,34,568 2019.10.26 Debrecen
23. Taczman Máté JSE 2005.01.29 C2 1,34,689 2020.02.23 Zagreb
24. Végi Dániel FTC 2002.11.10 B2 1,35,123 2019.10.27 Debrecen
25. Vajda Balázs MTK 2000.05.12 S 1,35,585 2019.09.29 Budapest
26. Vida Ádám FTC 2002.06.09 A1 1,35,604 2019.09.22 Budapest
27. Czank-Varga Benjámin TKKSE 2005.08.01 C1 1,35,719 2019.10.27 Debrecen
28. Zólyomi László FTC 2005.03.19 C2 1,36,105 2020.02.23 Zagreb
29. Granasztói Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 C1 1,36,223 2020.02.23 Zagreb
30. Sziklási András MTK 1999.07.27 S 1,38,345 2019.09.29 Budapest
31. Gerecze Ádám FTC 2005.02.21 C2 1,38,618 2019.11.10 Spisska N. V.
32. Wu Jia Wei Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 C1 1,39,031 2019.11.10 Spisska N. V.
33. Krausz Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 B1 1,39,151 2019.12.01 Budapest
34. Győry Márk FTC 2004.08.19 C2 1,39,245 2020.02.23 Zagreb
35. Vizi Boldizsár DJKSE 2006.05.23 C1 1,40,971 2019.11.30 Budapest
36. Major Dominik JSE 2006.07.28 D2 1,41,340 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.
37. Kalmár Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 C1 1,41,893 2019.11.30 Budapest
38. Bohn Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 B2 1,43,136 2019.12.01 Budapest
39. Olti Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 C1 1,45,033 2020.03.01 Budapest
40. Kókai Balázs DJKSE 2005.07.25 C1 1,45,708 2019.10.26 Debrecen
41. Jancsó Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 D1 1,45,880 2020.02.02 Baselga
42. Kun Bence Benedek MTK 2009.09.20 E1 1,45,930 2019.11.22 Bialystok
43. Liszli Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 D2 1,46,151 2020.02.28 Budapest
44. Pető Bendegúz JSE 2007.02.21 D2 1,46,294 2019.10.18 Benatky
45. Hallósy Dominik TKKSE 2007.05.15 D2 1,46,522 2020.02.28 Budapest
46. Fedor András DVTK 2006.02.25 C1 1,46,538 2020.03.01 Budapest
47. Lengyel Levente TKKSE 2002.09.25 B2 1,47,394 2020.03.01 Budapest
48. Vágfalvi Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 D2 1,48,302 2019.10.18 Benatky
49. Z. Molnár Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 D1 1,48,571 2020.02.02 Baselga
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50. Sipos Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 C2 1,48,716 2020.03.01 Budapest
51. Gárdián Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.29 D2 1,50,234 2020.02.28 Budapest
52. Kiss Kende JSE 2007.02.24 D2 1,50,573 2019.11.29 Budapest
53. Holács Gergő MTK 2005.03.02 C2 1,51,230 2019.10.13 Zagreb
54. Nagy Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 C1 1,52,034 2020.03.01 Budapest
55. Péter Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 B2 1,52,289 2019.10.26 Debrecen
56. Derdák Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 D1 1,53,011 2019.11.29 Budapest
57. Szűcs Márton JSE 2005.04.28 C2 1,54,651 2020.02.16 Jászberény
58. Vári Vajk TDKE 2006.07.23 D2 1,57,003 2020.02.28 Budapest
59. Szabó Barnabás DVTK 2008.03.12 D1 1,57,382 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.
60. Arnóczki Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 D2 1,57,706 2020.02.15 Jászberény
61. Keszthelyi Dávid TDKE 2007.01.25 D2 1,58,014 2019.11.29 Budapest
62. Farkas Marcell DJKSE 2006.10.21 D2 2,00,545 2019.10.25 Debrecen
63. Bhattoa-Búzás Armit Pál DJKSE 2006.09.23 D2 2,01,142 2019.10.25 Debrecen
64. Pistai Botond FTC 2009.06.19 E2 2,03,534 2019.09.20 Budapest
65. Müller Dávid DVTK 2007.10.19 D1 2,05,847 2019.10.25 Debrecen
66. Dávid Levente JSE 2008.06.25 D1 2,06,844 2020.02.15 Jászberény
67. Hemző Botond FTC 2007.11.22 D1 2,07,073 2020.02.15 Jászberény
68. Tóth János MTK 2006.08.16 D2 2,07,994 2020.02.28 Budapest
69. Győry Péter FTC 2008.06.19 D1 2,08,376 2020.02.15 Jászberény
70. Mazány Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 D1 2,09,498 2019.11.29 Budapest
71. Németi Máté MTK 2007.06.05 D2 2,10,703 2019.10.25 Debrecen
72. Paulik Marcell SZKE 2008.06.27 D1 2,13,043 2019.10.25 Debrecen

név klub szül dt. kat. 1500m 1500m dt. 1500m h. sz.
1. Burján Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 2,13,740 2019.11.02 Salt Lake City
2. Krueger Cole William FTC 1991.08.22 S 2,14,621 2019.11.02 Salt Lake City
3. Krueger John-Henry FTC 1995.03.27 S 2,15,175 2020.02.15 Dordrecht
4. Szász Attila MTK 2001.06.27 A2 2,16,484 2020.01.31 Bormio
5. Varnyú Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 2,16,596 2019.11.01 Salt Lake City
6. Liu Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 2,16,893 2019.11.30 Nagoya
7. Nógrádi Bence FTC 2004.04.29 B1 2,17,443 2019.10.18 Bormio
8. Jászapáti Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 B2 2,17,569 2019.10.18 Bormio
9. Tiborcz Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 2,18,719 2019.10.12 Heerenveen
10. Oláh Bence FTC 1992.03.22 S 2,18,913 2019.10.18 Bormio
11. Vajda Balázs MTK 2000.05.12 S 2,19,809 2019.10.18 Bormio
12. Talabos Attila MTK 2002.01.31 A1 2,20,415 2019.10.18 Bormio
13. Bontovics Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 A1 2,20,485 2019.10.18 Bormio
14. Sziklási András MTK 1999.07.27 S 2,20,654 2019.10.12 Heerenveen
15. Szigeti Ádám MTK 2001.09.12 A1 2,22,579 2019.10.18 Bormio
16. Liu Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 2,22,632 2020.01.25 Debrecen
17. Zhang Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 B1 2,27,295 2019.10.18 Bormio
18. Zsigó Máté JSE 2002.10.08 B2 2,27,438 2019.10.25 Debrecen
19. Végi Dániel FTC 2002.11.10 B2 2,27,487 2019.10.25 Debrecen
20. Zsigó Bence JSE 2002.10.08 B2 2,29,628 2019.11.22 Bialystok
21. Gera Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 B2 2,29,802 2019.10.25 Debrecen
22. Taczman Máté JSE 2005.01.29 C2 2,35,980 2019.08.31 Spisska N. V.
23. Csizmadia Márk FTC 2005.05.04 C2 2,36,063 2020.02.21 Zagreb
24. Szilágyi Ábel TKKSE 2004.12.28 C2 2,36,147 2019.11.29 Budapest
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25. Imre Patrik MTK 2004.08.23 C2 2,36,810 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.
26. Czank-Varga Benjámin TKKSE 2005.08.01 C1 2,37,641 2019.10.18 Benatky
27. Zólyomi László FTC 2005.03.19 C2 2,37,956 2019.11.29 Budapest
28. Győry Márk FTC 2004.08.19 C2 2,38,408 2020.02.21 Zagreb
29. Gerecze Ádám FTC 2005.02.21 C2 2,38,775 2020.02.10 Zagreb
30. Vida Ádám FTC 2002.06.09 A1 2,38,783 2019.09.20 Budapest
31. Bohn Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 B2 2,39,432 2019.09.20 Budapest
32. Wu Jia Wei Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 C1 2,40,068 2019.10.18 Benatky
33. Granasztói Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 C1 2,41,916 2019.10.18 Benatky
34. Krausz Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 B1 2,43,082 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.
35. Kalmár Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 C1 2,44,434 2019.11.08 Spisska N. V.
36. Lengyel Levente TKKSE 2002.09.25 B2 2,45,264 2019.11.29 Budapest
37. Olti Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 C1 2,47,439 2019.11.29 Budapest
38. Kókai Balázs DJKSE 2005.07.25 C1 2,51,977 2019.09.20 Budapest
39. Nagy Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 C1 2,52,735 2019.12.07 Belgrade
40. Vizi Boldizsár DJKSE 2006.05.23 C1 2,52,817 2019.09.20 Budapest
41. Fedor András DVTK 2006.02.25 C1 2,53,108 2020.02.28 Budapest
42. Sipos Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 C2 2,57,080 2020.02.28 Budapest
43. Holács Gergő MTK 2005.03.02 C2 3,00,795 2019.10.25 Debrecen
44. Szűcs Márton JSE 2005.04.28 C2 3,04,397 2019.10.25 Debrecen


